

Corel Training Partner Program

Corel Training Partner Program Application Form

The Corel Training Program (CTPP) provides you with the tools, resources and expertise to implement training on our leading software products. Partner with us and we will enable you to create new markets and opportunities to promote your business services and solutions to our customers worldwide. It's a straightforward program, designed to provide you with everything you need to become an authorized training partner and to get started guickly. The CTPP is a renewable yearly scheme, priced at just \$675 inc. VAT per annum.

stcode: untry:
untry:
ytime telephone number:
piry date:
×

Please fill out the payment form and email to: corel.training@corel.com

The Corel Training Partner Programme (the "CTPP") is designed for those commercial businesses and individuals located in North America (Canada and the United States of America), Europe, Middle East and South Africa, New Zealand and Australia that provide training on Corel software products; and if they satisfy the CTPP pre-requisites are invited to apply for membership into the CTPP to corel.training@corel.com. Acceptance is based on compliance with the programme requirements set forth in this document (including the Corel Training Partner Programme, Agreement, its exhibits or appendices, any additional terms Corel Corporation ("Corel") deems appropriate to include in the programme, as well as the need for such services in the geographical area). The CTPP provides the Corel Training Partner (who successfully completes the CTPP and emains in good standing) with tools and resources to provide training on leading Corel software products, recognition as an authorized Corel Training Partner with the ability to create opportunities to promote not only its training services but Corel's software solutions as well. If accepted into the CTPP, the Corel Training Partner will be eligible to access certain Corel software products ("Products)" and support services ("CTPP Benefits(s)") for corresponding fees ("Membership Fees"). The CTPP membership renews annually at Corel's then-current CTPP Membership Fee pricing as published on the Corel Training Partner Programme web site. CTPP Benefits are limited to those Products that Corel, in its sole discretion, makes available, from time to time, to Corel Training Partner in good standing who meet the CTPP Benefits eligibility requirements (the "Membership Pre-requisites)"). Currently available CTPP Benefits, Membership Fees, Membership Pre-requisites and any terms, conditions and restrictions for the CTPP are described in the Corel Training Partner Programme Agreement.

PLEASE CAREFULLY REVIEW THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF THE CTPP AGREEMENT. THE CTPP MEMBERSHIP IS NOT EFFECTIVE UNLESS AND UNTIL YOU RECEIVED NOTICE OF ACCEPTANCE INTO THE CTPP FROM COREL. UNTIL SUCH TIME, YOU ARE NOT ELIGIBLE FOR ANY CTPP BENEFITS. BY SUBMITTING THIS CTPP MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION TO COREL, YOU REPRESENT AND WARRANT TO COREL THAT: (I) YOU HAVE READ AND UNDERSTAND THE TERMS OF THE CTPP AGREEMENT DRAWN UP IN ENGLISH, INCLUDING EACH EXHIBIT AND APPENDIX HERETO; (II) YOU ARE BECOMING A PARTY TO THE CTPP AGREEMENT, CONSENTING AND AGREEING TO BE BOUND BY ALL THE TERMS OF THE CTPP AGREEMENT; (III) ALL INFORMATION IN THIS MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION IS COMPLETE, TRUE, ACCURATE AND NOT MISLEADING; AND (IV) THE PERSON SUBMITTING THE MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION IS DULY AUTHORIZED TO BIND THE BELOW NAMED INDIVIDUAL OR ENTITY TO THE CTPP AGREEMENT. IF YOU DO NOT AGREE WITH THE TERMS OF THE CTPP AGREEMENT YOU ARE NOT ELIGIBLE TO PARTICIPATE IN THE CTPP.



Corel Corporation 1600 Carling Ave. Ottawa, ON Canada K1Z 8R7 Corel UK Limited Sapphire Court Bell Street Maidenhead Berkshire SL6 1BU United Kingdom Corel TW Corp. 7F No. 399, Rueiguang Rd, Neihu District, Taipei City 114, Taiwan